o 2024 Eastern Zone Super Sectional Meet
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National Anthem

Event# 9 Women's 800 Meter Freestyle

Event #10 Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle
BREAK (5 min)

Event# 1 Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay

Event# 2 Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay

BREAK (5 min)

Event# 3 Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley
Event# 4 Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley
Event# 5 Women's 100 Meter Freestyle
Event# 6 Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

Event# 7 Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke
Event# 8 Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke

BREAK (5 min)
Event #11 Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

Event #12 Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

3 Richmond, VA

Thursday, May 16, 2024
Finals Time Line

Heat 1
Heat 1

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

** Relay Cards Due at 5:00 PM for the 200 Medley Relay **
** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for the 200 Freestyle Relay **

** Scratches for Friday Prelims due by 6:00 PM **
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5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:59 PM
6:04 PM

6:10 PM

6:16 PM
6:21 PM

6:36 PM

6:49 PM

6:57 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:24 PM

7:29 PM
7:31 PM

7:34 PM
7:37 PM

7:39 PM



National Anthem

Event #13

Event #14

Event #15

Event #16

Event #17

Event #18

Event #19

Event #20

Richmond, VA

Friday, May 17, 2024
Finals Time Line

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Butterfly

Men's 100 Meter Butterfly

Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley

BREAK (5 min)

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

2024 Eastern Zone Super Sectional Meet

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

** Scratches for Saturday Prelims due by 6:00 PM **

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for the 400 Freestyle Relay **
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5:26 PM
5:30 PM

5:43 PM

5:55 PM

6:04 PM

6:12 PM

6:38 PM

7:01 PM

7:06 PM
7:11 PM

7:16 PM
7:21 PM

7:25 PM



National Anthem

Event #21

Event #22

Event #23

Event #24

Event #25

Event #26

Event #27

Event #28

Saturday, May 18, 2024
Finals Time Line

Women's 200 Meter Butterfly

Men's 200 Meter Butterfly

Women's 100 Meter Backstroke

Men's 100 Meter Backstroke

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle

BREAK (5 min)

Richmond, VA

Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay

Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

2024 Eastern Zone Super Sectional Meet

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

18&U Bonus
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Heat 1
Heat 2

Heat 1
Heat 2

** Scratches for Sunday Prelims due by 6:00 PM **

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for the 800 Freestyle Relay **
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speedo
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5:26 PM

5:30 PM

5:44 PM

5:57 PM

6:06 PM

6:14 PM

6:37 PM

6:58 PM

7:03 PM
7:13 PM

7:23 PM
7:32 PM

7:41 PM



s 2024 Eastern Zone Super Sectional Meet
4“3‘{% Richmond, VA

N" Sunday, May 19, 2024

Finals Time Line

-4 CHA S ON -
Sewes v

National Anthem 5:26 PM
Event #35 Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Heat5 5:30 PM
Event #36 Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Heat8 5:50 PM

Event #29 Women's 200 Meter Backstroke 18&U Bonus 6:00 PM
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Event #30 Men's 200 Meter Backstroke 18&U Bonus  6:14 PM
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Event #31 Women's 50 Meter Freestyle 18&U Bonus 6:27 PM
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Event #32 Men's 50 Meter Freestyle 18&U Bonus 6:33 PM
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Event #33 Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke 18&U Bonus  6:42 PM
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

Event #34 Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke 18&U Bonus 6:57 PM
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

BREAK (5 min) 7:12 PM

Event #37 Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay Heatl 7:17PM
Heat2 7:22PM

Event #38 Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay Heatl 7:28PM
Heat2 7:33PM

End of Session 7:38 PM

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for 400 Medley Relay **

** Thank You attending the 2024 EZ Speedo Super Sectionals **

(@) — speedo @
OMEGA o&ﬁ; RICA" - -

TOYOTA



