

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Finals Time Line

National Anthen	n		5:26 PM	
Event # 9	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle	Heat 1	5:30 PM	
Event #10	Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle	Heat 1	5:40 PM	
	BREAK (5 min)		5:59 PM	
Event # 1	Women's 200 Meter Medley Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	6:04 PM	
Event # 2	Men's 200 Meter Medley Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	6:10 PM	
	BREAK (5 min)		6:16 PM	
Event # 3	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:21 PM	
Event # 4	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:36 PM	
Event # 5	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:49 PM	
Event # 6	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:57 PM	
Event # 7	Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	7:05 PM	
Event # 8	Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	7:15 PM	
	BREAK (5 min)		7:24 PM	
Event #11	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:29 PM 7:31 PM	
Event #12	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:34 PM 7:37 PM	
	End of Session		7:39 PM	
** Relay Cards Due at 5:00 PM for the 200 Medley Relay **				

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for the 200 Freestyle Relay **

^{**} Scratches for Friday Prelims due by 6:00 PM **











Friday, May 17, 2024 Finals Time Line

National Anthem			5:26 PM
Event #13	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	5:30 PM
Event #14	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	5:43 PM
Event #15	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	5:55 PM
Event #16	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:04 PM
Event #17	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:12 PM
Event #18	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:38 PM
	BREAK (5 min)		7:01 PM
Event #19	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:06 PM 7:11 PM
Event #20	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:16 PM 7:21 PM
	End of Session		7:25 PM

** Scratches for Saturday Prelims due by 6:00 PM **

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for the 400 Freestyle Relay **











Saturday, May 18, 2024 Finals Time Line

National Anthem			5:26 PM
Event #21	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	5:30 PM
Event #22	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	5:44 PM
Event #23	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	5:57 PM
Event #24	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:06 PM
Event #25	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:14 PM
Event #26	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:37 PM
	BREAK (5 min)		6:58 PM
Event #27	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:03 PM 7:13 PM
Event #28	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:23 PM 7:32 PM
	End of Session		7:41 PM

** Scratches for Sunday Prelims due by 6:00 PM **

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for the 800 Freestyle Relay **











Sunday, May 19, 2024 Finals Time Line

National Anthem	1		5:26 PM
Event #35	Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle	Heat 5	5:30 PM
Event #36	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle	Heat 8	5:50 PM
Event #29	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:00 PM
Event #30	Men's 200 Meter Backstroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:14 PM
Event #31	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:27 PM
Event #32	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:33 PM
Event #33	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:42 PM
Event #34	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke	18&U Bonus Bonus Consolation Championship	6:57 PM
	BREAK (5 min)		7:12 PM
Event #37	Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:17 PM 7:22 PM
Event #38	Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay	Heat 1 Heat 2	7:28 PM 7:33 PM
	End of Session		7:38 PM

** Relay Cards Due at 6:00 PM for 400 Medley Relay **

** Thank You attending the 2024 EZ Speedo Super Sectionals **







